
Safe Travel Cards Safe Travel Cards 

Safe Travel Cards Safe Travel Cards 

Safe Travel Cards Safe Travel Cards 

Safe Travel Cards Safe Travel Cards 

Safe Travel Cards 

Please cut out and use as needed 

 

Please speak 
slowly 

I am hard of hearing 

Please be patient 

I have difficulty in 
speaking 

Please wait for me 
to sit down 

in case I fall 

Please can I sit 
down 

in case I fall 

Please be patient 

I am visually impaired 

Please be patient 

I have a hidden 
disability 

Please be direct 

I have autism 

Please be patient 

I have had a stroke 
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Safe Travel Cards 

Safe Travel Cards 

Safe Travel Cards 

Safe Travel Cards 

Please face me and 
speak clearly 

I lip read 

Please count out 
my change with 

me 

 
Please count out 
my change with 

me 

 

Please scan my 
pass for me 

 

Please let me 
know when we get 

to: ………………… 

Please let me 
know when we get 

to: ………………… 

I would like a 
single ticket to: 
…………………… 

I would like a 
single ticket to: 
…………………… 
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I would like a 
return ticket to: 
…………………… 

I would like a 
return ticket to: 
…………………… 

Please be patient 

……………………... 
……………………... 

Please be patient 

……………………... 
……………………... 

Please help with 

……………………... 
……………………... 

Please help with 

……………………... 
……………………... 

Please help with 

……………………... 
……………………... 

Please help with 

……………………... 
……………………... 

 


